
614,500

105,471

111,352

57,107

98,585

44,715

67,459

7,439

12,615

8,950

31,539

6,925

9,722

6,340

11,256

3,439

5,695

1,745

5,231

11,243

6,104

1,266

302

180,754

32,947

13,995

19,446

34,082

15,182

19,320

1,999

3,764

3,613

15,134

2,321

3,898

2,507

3,372

834

1,580

374

1,352

3,112

1,374

419

129

10,540,342

1,460,441

2,421,142

1,003,447

1,286,887

753,151

1,108,138

146,061

305,653

153,545

432,824

130,099

222,656

113,898

209,654

44,913

87,507

30,743

93,505

398,259

113,676

21,211

2,932

3,354,056

452,057

393,001

476,744

481,519

279,948

351,165

28,578

144,708

61,041

195,985

36,296

75,347

38,236

41,782

5,220

13,866

2,635

15,503

240,192

15,143

4,222

868

Grand total

New Taipei City

Taipei City

Taoyuan County

Taichung City

Tainan City

Kaohsiung City

Yilan County

Hsinchu County

Miaoli County

Changhwa County

Nantou County

Yunlin County

Chiayi County

Pingtung County

Taitung County

Hwalien County

Penghu County

Keelung City

Hsinchu City

Chiayi City

Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

End of Nov., 2024

Bureau of Labor Insurance, MOL.

Insured Laborer and Area
Table 13-10 Insured Units and Persons under Labor Insurance by Various

Grand total Industrial workers

Area

Units Persons Units Persons

Source：
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343,672

60,302

80,062

30,926

52,898

22,873

37,948

3,313

6,885

3,711

12,749

2,954

3,727

2,597

5,053

1,560

2,670

511

2,616

6,332

3,393

533

59

17,208

2,596

3,883

1,275

1,921

1,279

1,810

329

372

292

647

320

432

256

591

183

257

44

161

331

179

41

9

8,311

750

956

590

792

667

852

237

231

291

425

319

351

266

435

226

285

115

139

143

102

94

45

3,648,881

550,123

1,409,628

276,172

416,379

175,439

322,098

25,854

89,917

29,710

83,786

22,134

30,672

23,859

36,919

9,181

17,626

3,366

16,754

83,244

22,806

2,951

263

403,071

54,199

89,550

31,557

43,083

26,402

42,776

7,060

12,753

6,337

20,370

7,100

8,410

9,664

9,958

5,312

11,110

798

4,318

7,336

4,349

577

52

504,650

51,861

146,211

36,405

53,091

36,032

40,497

10,275

10,400

8,181

14,339

9,896

13,857

8,364

15,224

6,725

10,499

3,628

6,696

11,285

5,673

4,590

921

Unit：Establishment、Person

firms and shops
Workers of commercial

or organizations cooperative enterprises
Employees in journalistic, cultural, nonprofit

agencies and schools
Employees in government

Units Persons Units Persons Units Persons
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3,336

444

48

73

71

108

446

505

41

26

38

2

119

90

376

93

48

542

151

45

5

32

33

228

26

29

26

29

25

17

7

5

2

8

11

5

2

5

3

11

－

3

6

7

1

－

10,640

1,674

219

218

255

285

1,225

1,930

140

86

96

7

242

223

993

226

163

1,713

605

165

17

77

81

11,614

1,199

1,459

2,245

2,096

1,095

1,305

364

46

51

214

414

125

123

121

30

232

－

63

111

267

54

－

Grand total

New Taipei City

Taipei City

Taoyuan County

Taichung City

Tainan City

Kaohsiung City

Yilan County

Hsinchu County

Miaoli County

Changhwa County

Nantou County

Yunlin County

Chiayi County

Pingtung County

Taitung County

Hwalien County

Penghu County

Keelung City

Hsinchu City

Chiayi City

Kinmen County

Lienchiang County

End of Nov., 2024

Insured Laborer and Area (Cont.)
Table 13-10 Insured Units and Persons under Labor Insurance by Various

fishing production
Workers employed in

vocational training organizations
Persons receiving training in

Area

Units Persons Units Persons
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4,053

311

341

304

388

335

563

186

114

108

187

115

186

67

149

65

115

16

190

145

149

17

2

39

5

－

2

1

2

7

2

－

2

1

1

1

1

5

3

1

1

1

1

－

1

1

56,899

8,090

12,038

4,465

8,403

4,244

6,496

861

1,203

905

2,350

882

1,003

554

1,270

472

728

142

618

1,128

895

128

24

1,898,833

269,101

275,185

139,563

216,113

136,266

270,585

52,088

36,734

32,886

85,406

42,896

60,508

14,797

77,857

12,781

28,224

4,098

43,164

41,020

56,176

2,989

396

233,463

21,858

－

1,296

1,619

61,366

22,353

13,988

－

7,115

13,138

4,334

25,138

15,212

14,282

2,725

1,937

13,544

2,371

5,784

－

5,145

258

475,134

58,369

105,889

39,247

72,732

36,318

56,134

5,924

10,955

8,138

19,490

7,022

8,357

3,420

12,518

2,713

3,850

961

4,031

9,122

9,245

606

93

Unit：Establishment、Person

fishermen's association
Class A members of

Craft workers Voluntary insured persons

Units Persons Units Persons Units Persons
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